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MB = Master Blaster

B = Blaster
S = Senior
L = Ladies
J = Junior

N = Novice (Will be re-classified after

completion of 3 matches

Name

Larry Kearns

Ron Bolen

Tim Collins

Chris McManaway
Tyler Burns

Andy Kasick

Mike McManaway
Jerry Kasick

RESHOOT

No Re-Shoots

Class Place

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

A & B Classes Penalty Times
C & D Classes

b/c

d

Paper Miss
Paper Penalty
Steel Miss
Steel Penalty

Stage 1
Time blc

65.93
47.26 1
65.21
72.42
73.52
81.69
89.35 1
79.95

d

(+0.5 sec)
(+1.5 sec)
(+2.5 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)
(+5.0 sec)

Paper Paper Steel Steel

Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time

BIG RUN  RANGE 2025 MARCH 3-GUN
Penalty Stage Stage?2 Paper Paper Steel Steel Penalty Stage Stage3
Score Time b/c d Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time Score  Time

0.0 65.93  52.07 0.0 52.07 53.43
0.5 47.76  62.28 0.0 62.28  66.87
0.0 65.21 67.85 0.0 67.85 64.90
0.5 72.92 72.14 0.0 72.14 60.98
0.5 74.02  80.09 0.0 80.09 65.58
0.0 81.69 91.04 0.0 91.04 87.61
0.5 89.85  95.87 0.0 95.87 8241
0.0 79.95 144.56 0.0 14456 115.39

b/c

d

Steel
Miss Penalty Miss

Paper Paper

Steel
Penalty Time

Penalty

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Stage

Score

53.43
66.87
64.90
60.98
65.58
87.61
82.41
115.39

PERCENT
SCORE

100.00
96.90
86.60
83.20
78.03
65.85
63.94
50.44



