MB = Master Blaster	A & B Classes	Penalty Times							
B = Blaster	C & D Classes	b/c	(+0.5 sec)	BIG	RUN	RANGE	2025	MARCH 3-GUN	
S = Senior		d	(+1.5 sec)						_
L = Ladies		Paper Miss	(+2.5 sec)						
J = Junior		Paper Penalty	(+5.0 sec)						
N = Novice (Will be re-	classified after	Steel Miss	(+5.0 sec)						
completion	n of 3 matches	Steel Penalty	(+5.0 sec)						

Name	Class Pl		Stage 1 Time	b/c	Paper Paper Steel Steel Penalty d Miss Penalty Miss Penalty Time		<u> </u>	b/c	Paper Paper Steel Ste Miss Penalty Miss Pena		Stage Score	Stage 3 Time	d	•	Paper Penalty	Steel Miss	Penalty Time	_		PERCENT SCORE
1 Larry Kearns	MB	1	65.93		0.0	65.93	52.07			0.0	52.07	53.43					0.0	53.43	171.43	100.00
2 Ron Bolen	MB	2	47.26	1	0.5	47.76	62.28			0.0	62.28	66.87					0.0	66.87	176.91	96.90
3 Tim Collins	MB	3	65.21		0.0	65.21	67.85			0.0	67.85	64.90					0.0	64.90	197.96	86.60
4 Chris McManaway	MB		72.42	1	0.5	72.92	72.14			0.0	72.14	60.98					0.0	60.98	206.04	83.20
5 Tyler Burns	MB		73.52	1	0.5	74.02	80.09			0.0	80.09	65.58					0.0	65.58	219.69	78.03
6 Andy Kasick	MB		81.69		0.0	81.69	91.04			0.0	91.04	87.61					0.0	87.61	260.34	65.85
7 Mike McManaway	MB		89.35	1	0.5	89.85	95.87			0.0	95.87	82.41					0.0	82.41	268.13	63.94
8 Jerry Kasick	MB		79.95		0.0	79.95	144.56			0.0	144.56	115.39					0.0	115.39	339.90	50.44

RESHOOT

1 No Re-Shoots